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EVENT 501 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Oliver 11 Darlington   5:26.45   380  
 50m    35.53 100m  1:15.70 150m  1:57.23 200m  2:39.11 250m  3:21.13 300m  4:03.40 350m  4:45.71 400m  5:26.45 
    35.53    40.17    41.53    41.88    42.02    42.27    42.31    40.74 
2. Jessica Jobson 11 South Tyne   5:37.18   344  
 50m    38.44 100m  1:22.28 150m  2:05.40 200m  2:49.11 250m  3:31.21 300m  4:14.28 350m  4:56.87 400m  5:37.18 
    38.44    43.84    43.12    43.71    42.10    43.07    42.59    40.31 
3. Ona Gallagher 11 Tynemouth   5:37.49   343  
 50m    37.27 100m  1:19.54 150m  2:02.12 200m  2:45.31 250m  3:28.29 300m  4:11.23 350m  4:55.37 400m  5:37.49 
    37.27    42.27    42.58    43.19    42.98    42.94    44.14    42.12 
4. Millie Cammock 11 Co Sund'land   5:37.59   343  
 50m    37.42 100m  1:20.32 150m  2:04.24 200m  2:48.12 250m  3:31.88 300m  4:14.79 350m  4:57.70 400m  5:37.59 
    37.42    42.90    43.92    43.88    43.76    42.91    42.91    39.89 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Blunt 12 Co Sund'land   4:55.70   511  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:10.79 150m  1:49.47 200m  2:26.78 250m  3:05.18 300m  3:42.75 350m  4:20.85 400m  4:55.70 
    33.61    37.18    38.68    37.31    38.40    37.57    38.10    34.85 
2. Freya Beaton 12 West Dunbart   4:57.44   502  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:10.69 150m  3:05.13 200m  2:27.36 250m - 300m  3:43.40 350m  4:21.05 400m  4:57.44 
    33.37    37.32  1:54.44    22.23 -  1:16.04    37.65    36.39 
3. Phoebe Cooper 12 Co Sheffield   5:02.11   479  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:11.69 150m  1:49.13 200m  2:28.95 250m  3:09.00 300m  3:48.08 350m  4:25.13 400m  5:02.11 
    33.34    38.35    37.44    39.82    40.05    39.08    37.05    36.98 
4. Ava Cook 12 Co Sheffield   5:05.50   463  
 50m    35.12 100m  1:14.26 150m  1:53.77 200m  2:33.60 250m  3:12.77 300m  3:51.90 350m  4:30.20 400m  5:05.50 
    35.12    39.14    39.51    39.83    39.17    39.13    38.30    35.30 
5. Alice Cumming 12 West Dunbart   5:18.58   408  
 50m    37.26 100m  1:18.13 150m  1:59.00 200m  2:39.57 250m  3:20.20 300m  4:00.50 350m  4:40.19 400m  5:18.58 
    37.26    40.87    40.87    40.57    40.63    40.30    39.69    38.39 
6. Zara Dixon 12 Lincoln Vulc   5:24.87   385  
 50m    37.52 100m  1:18.79 150m  2:00.35 200m  2:41.79 250m  3:22.72 300m  4:03.96 350m  4:45.88 400m  5:24.87 
    37.52    41.27    41.56    41.44    40.93    41.24    41.92    38.99 
7. Elyssa Stoker 12 Co Sund'land   5:26.92   378  
 50m    36.14 100m  1:16.80 150m  1:58.53 200m  2:40.13 250m  3:22.97 300m  4:05.55 350m  4:47.69 400m  5:26.92 
    36.14    40.66    41.73    41.60    42.84    42.58    42.14    39.23 
8. Nadine Wilson 12 Bo Stockton   5:33.28   357  
 50m    36.84 100m  1:17.89 150m  2:00.31 200m  2:43.11 250m  3:26.36 300m  4:09.43 350m  4:52.58 400m  5:33.28 
    36.84    41.05    42.42    42.80    43.25    43.07    43.15    40.70 
  Anna Carr 12 Tynemouth  DNC     
  Niamh Savory 12 Tynemouth  DNC     
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EVENT 501 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          (cont) 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isla Jones 13 Co Sheffield   4:44.57   573  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:44.14 200m  2:20.60 250m  2:56.82 300m  3:33.15 350m  4:09.46 400m  4:44.57 
    32.09    35.38    36.67    36.46    36.22    36.33    36.31    35.11 
2. Grace Davison 13 Ards SC   4:50.11   541  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:45.72 200m  2:23.63 250m  3:00.77 300m  3:38.21 350m  4:14.77 400m  4:50.11 
    32.29    36.24    37.19    37.91    37.14    37.44    36.56    35.34 
3. Breanna Chamberlain 13 Co Sheffield   4:52.26   529  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:09.21 150m  1:46.36 200m  2:24.17 250m  3:01.81 300m  3:39.65 350m  4:16.52 400m  4:52.26 
    32.45    36.76    37.15    37.81    37.64    37.84    36.87    35.74 
4. Tatenda Tiyenga 13 Bo Stockton   5:03.66   472  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.08 150m  1:47.92 200m  2:26.33 250m  3:04.72 300m  3:44.38 350m  4:24.00 400m  5:03.66 
    33.40    36.68    37.84    38.41    38.39    39.66    39.62    39.66 
5. Ruby Diment 13 Darlington   5:05.01   465  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:09.08 150m  1:48.15 200m  2:27.21 250m  3:07.59 300m  3:47.39 350m  4:27.22 400m  5:05.01 
    32.14    36.94    39.07    39.06    40.38    39.80    39.83    37.79 
6. Saphrina Machin 13 West Dunbart   5:05.65   463  
 50m    34.32 100m  1:12.19 150m  1:51.19 200m  2:30.63 250m  3:09.92 300m  3:49.22 350m  4:27.63 400m  5:05.65 
    34.32    37.87    39.00    39.44    39.29    39.30    38.41    38.02 
7. Emily Lambert 13 Co Sheffield   5:11.08   439  
 50m    37.12 100m  1:16.95 150m  1:58.08 200m  2:37.96 250m  3:17.73 300m  3:57.30 350m  4:35.53 400m  5:11.08 
    37.12    39.83    41.13    39.88    39.77    39.57    38.23    35.55 
8. Molly Gould 13 South Tyne   5:16.71   416  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:13.43 150m  1:53.76 200m  2:34.19 250m  3:15.56 300m  3:56.77 350m  4:38.29 400m  5:16.71 
    34.01    39.42    40.33    40.43    41.37    41.21    41.52    38.42 
9. Erin Tankard 13 Co Sheffield   5:17.60   412  
 50m    34.48 100m  1:14.36 150m  1:53.67 200m  2:34.35 250m  3:13.73 300m  3:55.82 350m  4:37.26 400m  5:17.60 
    34.48    39.88    39.31    40.68    39.38    42.09    41.44    40.34 
10. Jenna Carruthers 13 Carlisle Aq   5:20.91   400  
 50m    35.98 100m  1:16.39 150m  1:57.79 200m  2:38.92 250m  3:19.32 300m  4:00.57 350m  4:41.07 400m  5:20.91 
    35.98    40.41    41.40    41.13    40.40    41.25    40.50    39.84 
11. Katie Adams 13 Tynemouth   5:25.28   384  
 50m    34.96 100m  1:15.93 150m  1:58.29 200m  2:40.00 250m  3:22.53 300m  4:04.38 350m  4:46.40 400m  5:25.28 
    34.96    40.97    42.36    41.71    42.53    41.85    42.02    38.88 
12. Freya Smith 13 West Dunbart   5:28.81   371  
 50m    36.66 100m  1:18.60 150m  2:00.33 200m  2:42.48 250m  3:24.75 300m  4:07.30 350m  4:48.54 400m  5:28.81 
    36.66    41.94    41.73    42.15    42.27    42.55    41.24    40.27 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ashleigh Baillie 14 Co Sheffield   4:29.47   675  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:04.44 150m  1:38.51 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:47.04 300m  3:21.58 350m  3:55.87 400m  4:29.47 
    30.58    33.86    34.07    34.51    34.02    34.54    34.29    33.60 
2. Ruby Knight 14 Bo Kirklees   4:38.72   610  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:41.15 200m  2:16.86 250m  2:52.24 300m  3:28.14 350m  4:03.93 400m  4:38.72 
    31.56    34.64    34.95    35.71    35.38    35.90    35.79    34.79 
3. Olivia Thom 14 York City   4:43.78   578  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:07.74 150m  1:44.64 200m  2:21.03 250m  2:57.22 300m  3:33.37 350m  4:09.59 400m  4:43.78 
    32.58    35.16    36.90    36.39    36.19    36.15    36.22    34.19 
4. Charlotte Bianchi 14 Co Sheffield   4:45.14   570  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:08.11 150m  1:44.77 200m  2:21.50 250m  2:57.92 300m  3:34.25 350m  4:10.14 400m  4:45.14 
    32.25    35.86    36.66    36.73    36.42    36.33    35.89    35.00 
5. Helena Wyness 14 Co Sund'land   4:46.30   563  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:08.85 150m  1:44.92 200m  2:21.29 250m  2:57.90 300m  3:34.90 350m  4:10.83 400m  4:46.30 
    32.73    36.12    36.07    36.37    36.61    37.00    35.93    35.47 
6. Emily Oliver 14 Bo Kirklees   4:49.37   545  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:07.72 150m  1:44.93 200m  2:21.69 250m  2:59.06 300m  3:35.60 350m  4:13.19 400m  4:49.37 
    32.06    35.66    37.21    36.76    37.37    36.54    37.59    36.18 
7. Laura Burgess 14 Darlington   4:52.53   528  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:06.97 150m  1:44.28 200m  2:21.76 250m  3:00.00 300m  3:38.05 350m  4:16.50 400m  4:52.53 
    32.00    34.97    37.31    37.48    38.24    38.05    38.45    36.03 
8. Alexandra Anderson 14 Dumfries   4:52.85   526  
 50m    33.05 100m  1:09.54 150m  1:47.28 200m  2:24.56 250m  3:01.92 300m  3:39.23 350m  4:15.95 400m  4:52.85 
    33.05    36.49    37.74    37.28    37.36    37.31    36.72    36.90 
9. Holly Stoker 14 Co Sund'land   4:54.69   516  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:07.18 150m  1:44.24 200m  2:22.03 250m  3:00.31 300m  3:38.83 350m  4:17.28 400m  4:54.69 
    31.73    35.45    37.06    37.79    38.28    38.52    38.45    37.41 
10. Alexandra Bulat 14 Lincoln Vulc   4:59.68   491  
 50m    32.78 100m  2:25.75 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m  3:44.16 350m  4:22.16 400m  4:59.68 
    32.78  1:52.97 - - -  1:18.41    38.00    37.52 
11. Keira Aiken 14 Ards SC   5:00.41   487  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:10.82 150m  1:49.94 200m  2:28.40 250m  3:06.53 300m  3:44.60 350m  4:23.31 400m  5:00.41 
    33.70    37.12    39.12    38.46    38.13    38.07    38.71    37.10 
12. Ella Starling 14 Co Sheffield   5:07.19   456  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:13.13 150m  1:52.01 200m  2:31.32 250m  3:10.17 300m  3:49.86 350m  4:28.75 400m  5:07.19 
    33.80    39.33    38.88    39.31    38.85    39.69    38.89    38.44 
13. Gracie Beaumont 14 Bo Kirklees   5:08.31   451  
 50m    35.28 100m  1:13.61 150m  1:52.49 200m  2:31.65 250m  3:10.79 300m  3:49.70 350m  4:29.43 400m  5:08.31 
    35.28    38.33    38.88    39.16    39.14    38.91    39.73    38.88 
14. Chloe Ward 14 Bo Stockton   5:10.30   442  
 50m    34.92 100m  1:13.50 150m  1:52.61 200m  2:32.19 250m  3:11.50 300m  3:51.47 350m  4:31.23 400m  5:10.30 
    34.92    38.58    39.11    39.58    39.31    39.97    39.76    39.07 
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EVENT 501 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          (cont) 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Laura Hodgson 15 Newcastle   4:31.97   657  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:06.25 150m  1:40.66 200m  2:15.25 250m  2:49.69 300m  3:24.13 350m  3:58.88 400m  4:31.97 
    32.00    34.25    34.41    34.59    34.44    34.44    34.75    33.09 
2. Georgia Robertson 15 Co Sheffield   4:39.32   606  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:06.59 150m  1:42.03 200m  2:17.53 250m  2:53.34 300m  3:28.72 350m  4:04.32 400m  4:39.32 
    31.85    34.74    35.44    35.50    35.81    35.38    35.60    35.00 
3. Sophie Johnstone 15 Newcastle   4:46.87   560  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:07.69 150m  1:44.53 200m  2:21.38 250m  2:57.84 300m  3:35.57 350m  4:11.55 400m  4:46.87 
    31.83    35.86    36.84    36.85    36.46    37.73    35.98    35.32 
4. Aine Hughes 15 Co Sheffield   4:49.01   547  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:08.66 150m  1:46.10 200m  2:23.17 250m  3:00.30 300m  3:36.87 350m  4:13.77 400m  4:49.01 
    32.56    36.10    37.44    37.07    37.13    36.57    36.90    35.24 
5. Gracie Shepherd 15 Co Sheffield   4:49.60   544  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:44.56 200m  2:22.02 250m  2:59.26 300m  3:36.69 350m  4:13.51 400m  4:49.60 
    32.17    35.58    36.81    37.46    37.24    37.43    36.82    36.09 
6. Bethany Smith 15 Royal Wolv   4:49.99   542  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.35 150m  1:46.65 200m  2:23.91 250m  3:00.76 300m  3:37.65 350m  4:15.11 400m  4:49.99 
    32.81    36.54    37.30    37.26    36.85    36.89    37.46    34.88 
7. Jesse Finlay 15 Co Sheffield   4:51.47   533  
 50m    33.11 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:46.18 200m  2:23.59 250m  3:01.28 300m  3:38.66 350m  4:16.40 400m  4:51.47 
    33.11    36.03    37.04    37.41    37.69    37.38    37.74    35.07 
8. Annabel Cooper 15 Wear Valley   4:54.29   518  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:07.04 150m  1:43.36 200m  2:20.98 250m  2:58.63 300m  3:37.30 350m  4:15.78 400m  4:54.29 
    31.63    35.41    36.32    37.62    37.65    38.67    38.48    38.51 
9. Isabelle Aspinall 15 Royal Wolv   4:55.37   513  
 50m    33.23 100m  1:10.80 150m  1:48.25 200m  2:25.97 250m  3:03.55 300m  3:41.55 350m  4:19.51 400m  4:55.37 
    33.23    37.57    37.45    37.72    37.58    38.00    37.96    35.86 
10. Charlotte Grimshaw 15 Workington   4:59.47   492  
 50m    33.33 100m  1:11.30 150m  1:49.59 200m  2:28.02 250m  3:05.90 300m  3:44.17 350m  4:22.14 400m  4:59.47 
    33.33    37.97    38.29    38.43    37.88    38.27    37.97    37.33 
11. Millie Bell 15 Carlisle Aq   5:03.29   473  
 50m    33.57 100m  1:11.19 150m  1:50.24 200m  2:29.64 250m  3:08.37 300m  3:46.98 350m  4:26.14 400m  5:03.29 
    33.57    37.62    39.05    39.40    38.73    38.61    39.16    37.15 
12. Martha Reeves 15 Dun City Aqu   5:15.17   422  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:12.11 150m  1:51.66 200m  2:32.78 250m  3:14.75 300m  3:56.20 350m  4:35.36 400m  5:15.17 
    33.45    38.66    39.55    41.12    41.97    41.45    39.16    39.81 
  Elyssa Palmer 15 Co Sund'land  DNC     
  Chloe Harris 15 Royal Wolv  DNC     
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EVENT 501 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          (cont) 
 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alicia Dingle 18 Royal Wolv   4:25.31   707  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:03.25 150m  1:36.99 200m  2:10.55 250m  2:44.85 300m  3:18.92 350m  3:52.98 400m  4:25.31 
    30.32    32.93    33.74    33.56    34.30    34.07    34.06    32.33 
2. Alice Thickett 18 Co Sheffield   4:29.21   677  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:38.91 200m  2:13.35 250m  2:48.06 300m  3:22.60 350m  3:57.15 400m  4:29.21 
    30.81    33.22    34.88    34.44    34.71    34.54    34.55    32.06 
3. Sophie Barker 19 Co Sheffield   4:29.61   674  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:39.58 200m  2:14.02 250m  2:48.34 300m  3:22.53 350m  3:56.39 400m  4:29.61 
    31.67    33.79    34.12    34.44    34.32    34.19    33.86    33.22 
4. Izzy Winter 16 Newcastle   4:30.49   668  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:05.88 150m  1:40.32 200m  2:14.58 250m  2:48.41 300m  3:22.53 350m  3:57.13 400m  4:30.49 
    31.96    33.92    34.44    34.26    33.83    34.12    34.60    33.36 
5. Lola Davison 17 Newcastle   4:31.99   657  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:37.99 200m  2:12.28 250m  2:47.25 300m  3:22.30 350m  3:58.12 400m  4:31.99 
    30.38    33.25    34.36    34.29    34.97    35.05    35.82    33.87 
6. Emily Brook 16 Bo Kirklees   4:32.66   652  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:40.47 200m  2:15.11 250m  2:49.69 300m  3:24.34 350m  3:58.87 400m  4:32.66 
    31.80    34.18    34.49    34.64    34.58    34.65    34.53    33.79 
7. Katie Leary 16 Royal Wolv   4:38.85   609  
 50m    31.03 100m  1:05.58 150m  1:40.30 200m  2:16.15 250m  2:51.33 300m  3:27.70 350m  4:03.55 400m  4:38.85 
    31.03    34.55    34.72    35.85    35.18    36.37    35.85    35.30 
8. Megan Speirs 16 Lincoln Vulc   4:42.22   588  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:43.54 200m  2:19.28 250m  2:54.88 300m  3:31.16 350m  4:07.15 400m  4:42.22 
    32.35    35.38    35.81    35.74    35.60    36.28    35.99    35.07 
9. Faye Rogers 18 Bo Stockton   4:45.23   569  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:41.11 200m  2:17.32 250m  2:53.99 300m  3:31.29 350m  4:08.39 400m  4:45.23 
    31.63    34.45    35.03    36.21    36.67    37.30    37.10    36.84 
10. Chloe Hirst 17 Bo Kirklees   4:45.24   569  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:43.98 200m  2:19.84 250m  2:56.59 300m  3:33.05 350m  4:09.93 400m  4:45.24 
    32.83    35.05    36.10    35.86    36.75    36.46    36.88    35.31 
11. Alexandra Woodhead 16 Bo Kirklees   4:51.58   533  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:09.30 150m  1:46.20 200m  2:23.75 250m  3:00.98 300m  3:38.58 350m  4:15.86 400m  4:51.58 
    32.96    36.34    36.90    37.55    37.23    37.60    37.28    35.72 
12. Sally Rutledge 16 Bo Kirklees   4:52.49   528  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:07.23 150m  1:43.48 200m  2:20.95 250m  2:58.55 300m  3:37.43 350m  4:15.27 400m  4:52.49 
    31.72    35.51    36.25    37.47    37.60    38.88    37.84    37.22 
13. Milli Steele 17 Bo Stockton   4:55.63   511  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.47 150m  1:47.22 200m  2:24.94 250m  3:03.21 300m  3:41.09 350m  4:18.93 400m  4:55.63 
    32.70    36.77    37.75    37.72    38.27    37.88    37.84    36.70 
14. Sophie Louise Dodd 20 UniOfStirl   5:18.12   410  
 50m    35.09 100m  1:14.88 150m  1:55.11 200m  2:35.56 250m  3:15.89 300m  3:56.77 350m  4:37.86 400m  5:18.12 
    35.09    39.79    40.23    40.45    40.33    40.88    41.09    40.26 
  Scarlett Ferris 16 Dun City Aqu  DNC     
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EVENT 502 Boys Open 200m IM                   

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Conan Swinney 11 Gates &Whick   3:08.97   219     41.89  1:27.46  2:25.76 
2. George Tartakovski 11 Co Sheffield   3:19.96   185     47.02  1:38.75  2:38.74 
3. Connor Shering 11 Co Sheffield   3:28.25   164     45.44  1:36.85  2:39.52 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jimmy McGuire 12 Co Sund'land   2:40.22   360     34.90  1:16.71  2:04.25 
2. Corey Philip 12 Dun City Aqu   2:50.33   299     37.52  1:23.33  2:14.75 
3. Jacob Brown 12 Bo Stockton   2:53.34   284     37.40  1:19.84  2:15.42 
4. Charlie Ward 12 Bo Stockton   2:53.49   283     37.80  1:23.34  2:15.24 
5. Hugo Douglas-Reeves 12 Darlington   2:54.00   281     38.18  1:26.38  2:14.35 
6. Jacob Haslingden 12 Co Sheffield   2:55.66   273     38.91  1:24.28  2:18.12 
7. Jasper Hall 12 Tynemouth   2:57.63   264     39.23  1:26.55  2:16.66 
8. Stephen Castro 12 Bo Stockton   2:58.96   258     36.21  1:26.03  2:18.92 
9. George Lavery 12 Gates &Whick   3:01.35   248     39.46  1:27.16  2:18.04 
10. Matthew Bell 12 Carlisle Aq   3:10.15   215     41.70  3:10.27  2:24.90 
11. Jai Diddee 12 Tynemouth   3:12.16   208     46.11  1:33.77  2:29.51 
12. Luca Hall 12 Bo Stockton   3:12.17   208     47.10  1:36.29  2:29.72 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Daniel Barrett 13 Gates &Whick   2:34.30   403     33.36  1:12.58  1:59.59 
2. Finn Ripley 13 Bo Stockton   2:35.37   395     32.70  1:13.60  2:01.36 
3. Jacob Barnett 13 Co Sund'land   2:36.22   388     35.12  1:17.98  2:02.18 
4. Samuel Antrobus 13 Bo Stockton   2:39.08   368     33.49  1:15.17  2:04.05 
5. Jack Kelso 13 Tynemouth   2:41.18   353     36.23  1:19.26  2:05.35 
6. Matthew Burgess 13 Darlington   2:46.10   323     35.61  1:21.16  2:10.73 
7. Liam Gorczynski 13 Monifieth   2:50.07   301     38.33  1:20.60  2:11.66 
8. Rory Webster 13 Monifieth   2:51.00   296     36.64  1:20.29  2:13.56 
9. Lewis Brander 13 Monifieth   2:51.79   292     40.83  1:25.31  2:14.98 
10. Jack Mcclelland 13 Bo Kirklees   2:53.66   282     38.86  1:25.87  2:16.64 
  Isaac Rowland 13 Bo Stockton  DNC        
  Sami Prysor 13 Royal Wolv  DQ 5             

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   2:21.05   527     29.72  1:07.96  1:48.63 
2. Jack Ridley 14 Bo Stockton   2:25.38   482     30.02  1:07.43  1:51.76 
3. Alfie McGuire 14 Co Sund'land   2:26.23   473     30.87  1:12.14  1:52.71 
4. Luke McGee 14 Co Sund'land   2:26.32   472     31.07  1:09.24  1:54.61 
5. Ezra Lambert 14 Royal Wolv   2:27.59   460     31.38  1:10.70  1:53.99 
6. Max Russell 14 Co Sheffield   2:33.16   412     31.80  1:12.13  1:58.73 
7. Rory Bryant 14 Bo Kirklees   2:34.11   404     32.23  1:12.14  1:59.54 
8. Tom Jobling 14 Durham City   2:34.41   402     31.16  1:08.41  1:57.89 
9. Daniel Jackson 14 Bo Kirklees   2:36.09   389     33.78  1:14.10  1:59.92 
10. Aaron Gilmurray 14 Dun City Aqu   2:36.46   386     32.55  1:13.69  2:00.81 
11. Cameron Mitchell 14 St Thomas   2:36.67   385     32.28  1:17.12  1:59.71 
12. Henry Baines 14 Bo Stockton   2:38.37   372     33.41  1:14.82  2:03.71 
13. Ben Percy 14 Co Sund'land   2:38.57   371     34.49  1:16.63  2:05.13 
14. George Watson 14 Tynemouth   2:40.89   355     37.00  1:18.05  2:04.96 
15. Connor Brierley 14 Dun City Aqu   2:43.98   336     32.98  1:16.63  2:08.79 
16. Callum Aitken 14 York City   2:49.33   305     37.29  1:20.75  2:11.43 
  Lewis Ramsey 14 Gates &Whick  DNC        

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
